
人間ドック（脳単独）のリストは後半にあります

従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日

入力
マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA

胃部

X線
ABC 便 脳

婦人科

単独

04157 井上記念病院 千葉県千葉市中央区新田町１番１６号 043-245-8811 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10635 津田胃腸科医院 千葉県千葉市花見川区検見川町３－３００－１６ 043-273-3280 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04789 亀田総合病院附属幕張クリニック 千葉県千葉市美浜区中瀬１－３　幕張テクノガーデンＣＤ棟２階 043-296-2321 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05924 まくはり健康管理センター 千葉県千葉市花見川区幕張町５－３９２－３ 043-276-1851 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06652 ちば県民保健予防財団総合健診センター 千葉県千葉市美浜区新港３２番地１４ 043-242-6131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04161 ポートスクエア柏戸クリニック 千葉県千葉市中央区問屋町１－３５千葉ポートサイドタワー２７Ｆ 043-245-6051 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05462 千葉メディカルセンター　健診センター 千葉県千葉市中央区南町１－７－１ 043-310-7038 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05916 報徳千葉診療所 千葉県千葉市中央区本町１－１－１３ 043-225-6232 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04162 津田沼中央総合病院 千葉県習志野市谷津１丁目９番１７号 047-476-5134 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05664 千葉県済生会習志野病院 千葉県習志野市泉町１－１－１ 047-411-7316 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05211 メディカルスクエア奏の杜クリニック 千葉県習志野市奏の杜２－１－１　奏の杜フォルテ２Ｆ 047-406-5000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06653 セントマーガレット病院 千葉県八千代市上高野４５０ 047-485-5111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10659 シンワ総合健診センター 千葉県八千代市米本２１６７－８ 0120-01-8121 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06654 五井病院 千葉県市原市五井５１５５ 0436-21-5521 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04164 かずさアカデミアクリニック 千葉県木更津市かずさ鎌足２－３－９ 0438-52-0211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10670 玄々堂君津病院 千葉県君津市東坂田４－７－２０ 0439-52-2366 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06158 内田病院 千葉県銚子市西芝町４－４ 0479-22-8600 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10679 浦安ファミリークリニック 千葉県浦安市堀江２－３０－８ 047-710-0189 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04790 新浦安虎の門クリニック 千葉県浦安市日の出２－１－５ 047-381-2088 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05918 メディカルガーデン新浦安 千葉県浦安市日の出１－１－２５ 047-709-3800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05919 上田クリニック検診センター 千葉県浦安市猫実３－１８－１７ 047-316-6006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06659 浦安せきぐちクリニック 千葉県浦安市猫実５－１７－２７ 047-306-3557 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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05504 柏厚生総合病院 千葉県柏市篠籠田６１７ 04-7144-8868 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04169 辻仲病院　柏の葉 千葉県柏市若柴１７８－２　柏の葉キャンパス１４８街区６ 04-7137-1515 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04167 柏健診クリニック 千葉県柏市柏４－５－２２ 04-7167-4119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10698 千葉愛友会記念病院 千葉県流山市鰭ケ崎１番地１号 04-7110-0858 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10700 東葛病院 千葉県流山市中１０２番の１ 04-7128-9393 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04171 小金原健診クリニック 千葉県松戸市小金３　高橋ビル６階 047-348-7201 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05463 新東京クリニック 千葉県松戸市根本４７３－１ 047-367-6670 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04172 平和台病院 千葉県我孫子市布佐８３４－２８ 04-7189-1119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05675 我孫子東邦病院 千葉県我孫子市我孫子１８５１－１ 070-5469-6563 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06661 名戸ヶ谷あびこ病院 千葉県我孫子市我孫子１８５５－１ 04-7157-2233 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05547 国際医療福祉大学市川病院 千葉県市川市国府台６－１－１４ 047-375-1119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10719 一条会病院 千葉県市川市北国分４－２６－１ 047-372-5111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10721 市川東病院（市川東ヘルスクリニック内） 千葉県市川市二俣２－１４－１ 047-327-2111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06662 板倉病院 千葉県船橋市本町２－１０－１ 047-431-2851 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06663 東武塚田クリニック 千葉県船橋市前貝塚町５６５－１２ 047-430-3322 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05014 東船橋病院　健康管理センター 千葉県船橋市高根台４－２９－１　２号棟 047-468-0118 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04173 船橋総合病院 千葉県船橋市北本町１－１３－１ 0570-07-2784 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10736 近藤クリニック 千葉県船橋市葛飾町２－３３７ 047-434-6000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04898 安房地域医療センター 千葉県館山市山本１１５５ 0470-25-5120 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10746 佐倉厚生園病院 千葉県佐倉市鏑木町３２０ 043-484-2164 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10747 佐倉中央病院 千葉県佐倉市栄町２０－４ 043-486-1311 〇 〇 〇 〇

04175 聖隷佐倉市民病院健診センター 千葉県佐倉市江原台２－３６－２ 043-486-0006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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10760 長洲柏戸クリニック 千葉県千葉市中央区長洲２－２０－２７ 043-222-2873 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04177 花輪クリニック 千葉県船橋市本町１－３－１　船橋フェイスビル８階 047-422-2202 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08609 いとう新検見川クリニック 千葉県千葉市花見川区花園１－９－１８　クリニックガーデン花園３Ｂ 043-272-3213 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06660 大和田ファミリークリニック　予防医療センター 千葉県柏市豊四季３０１－７ 04-7141-7555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07360 ロイヤルクリニック 千葉県木更津市清見台３－６－５ 0438-25-6840 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08438 塩田病院 千葉県勝浦市出水１２２１ 0470-73-1221 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08716 美浜健診プラザ 千葉県千葉市美浜区高洲３－２１－１　イオンマリンピア専門館２Ｆ 043-306-2611 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09540 奏の杜クリニック海浜幕張 千葉県千葉市美浜区ひび野１丁目１４　ａｕｎｅ幕張４階 043-441-5181 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04157 井上記念病院 千葉県千葉市中央区新田町１番１６号 043-245-8811 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10631 JCHO千葉病院 千葉県千葉市中央区仁戸名町６８２番地 043-261-2228 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04789 亀田総合病院附属幕張クリニック 千葉県千葉市美浜区中瀬１－３　幕張テクノガーデンＣＤ棟２階 043-296-2321 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06652 ちば県民保健予防財団総合健診センター 千葉県千葉市美浜区新港３２番地１４ 043-242-6131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04161 ポートスクエア柏戸クリニック 千葉県千葉市中央区問屋町１－３５千葉ポートサイドタワー２７Ｆ 043-245-6051 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05462 千葉メディカルセンター　健診センター 千葉県千葉市中央区南町１－７－１ 043-310-7038 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05916 報徳千葉診療所 千葉県千葉市中央区本町１－１－１３ 043-225-6232 〇 〇 〇 〇

04162 津田沼中央総合病院 千葉県習志野市谷津１丁目９番１７号 047-476-5134 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05664 千葉県済生会習志野病院 千葉県習志野市泉町１－１－１ 047-411-7316 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05211 メディカルスクエア奏の杜クリニック 千葉県習志野市奏の杜２－１－１　奏の杜フォルテ２Ｆ 047-406-5000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06653 セントマーガレット病院 千葉県八千代市上高野４５０ 047-485-5111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10659 シンワ総合健診センター 千葉県八千代市米本２１６７－８ 0120-01-8121 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06654 五井病院 千葉県市原市五井５１５５ 0436-21-5521 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10665 浅井病院 千葉県東金市家徳３８－１ 0475-58-1407 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04164 かずさアカデミアクリニック 千葉県木更津市かずさ鎌足２－３－９ 0438-52-0211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10670 玄々堂君津病院 千葉県君津市東坂田４－７－２０ 0439-52-2366 〇 〇 〇 〇

06158 内田病院 千葉県銚子市西芝町４－４ 0479-22-8600 〇 〇 〇

05917 東京ベイ・浦安市川医療センター 千葉県浦安市当代島３－４－３２ 047-351-3101 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04790 新浦安虎の門クリニック 千葉県浦安市日の出２－１－５ 047-381-2088 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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05918 メディカルガーデン新浦安 千葉県浦安市日の出１－１－２５ 047-709-3800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05919 上田クリニック検診センター 千葉県浦安市猫実３－１８－１７ 047-316-6006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05504 柏厚生総合病院 千葉県柏市篠籠田６１７ 04-7144-8868 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04169 辻仲病院　柏の葉 千葉県柏市若柴１７８－２　柏の葉キャンパス１４８街区６ 04-7137-1515 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04167 柏健診クリニック 千葉県柏市柏４－５－２２ 04-7167-4119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10698 千葉愛友会記念病院 千葉県流山市鰭ケ崎１番地１号 04-7110-0858 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10700 東葛病院 千葉県流山市中１０２番の１ 04-7128-9393 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04171 小金原健診クリニック 千葉県松戸市小金３　高橋ビル６階 047-348-7201 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05463 新東京クリニック 千葉県松戸市根本４７３－１ 047-367-6670 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10711 東葛辻仲病院 千葉県我孫子市根戸９４６－１ 04-7184-9811 〇 〇

04172 平和台病院 千葉県我孫子市布佐８３４－２８ 04-7189-1119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05675 我孫子東邦病院 千葉県我孫子市我孫子１８５１－１ 070-5469-6563 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06661 名戸ヶ谷あびこ病院 千葉県我孫子市我孫子１８５５－１ 04-7157-2233 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05547 国際医療福祉大学市川病院 千葉県市川市国府台６－１－１４ 047-375-1119 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10719 一条会病院 千葉県市川市北国分４－２６－１ 047-372-5111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10721 市川東病院（市川東ヘルスクリニック内） 千葉県市川市二俣２－１４－１ 047-327-2111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06662 板倉病院 千葉県船橋市本町２－１０－１ 047-431-2851 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05464 セコメディック病院 千葉県船橋市豊富町６９６－１ 047-457-9923 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05014 東船橋病院　健康管理センター 千葉県船橋市高根台４－２９－１　２号棟 047-468-0118 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04173 船橋総合病院 千葉県船橋市北本町１－１３－１ 0570-07-2784 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10739 山之内病院 千葉県茂原市町保三番地 0475-25-6355 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04898 安房地域医療センター 千葉県館山市山本１１５５ 0470-25-5120 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10746 佐倉厚生園病院 千葉県佐倉市鏑木町３２０ 043-484-2164 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10747 佐倉中央病院 千葉県佐倉市栄町２０－４ 043-486-1311 〇 〇

04175 聖隷佐倉市民病院健診センター 千葉県佐倉市江原台２－３６－２ 043-486-0006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06665 志津南クリニック 千葉県佐倉市上志津原３６－５ 043-462-6616 〇 〇 〇 〇

04177 花輪クリニック 千葉県船橋市本町１－３－１　船橋フェイスビル８階 047-422-2202 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07252 メディカルリゾート柏の葉健診クリニック 千葉県柏市若柴１７８番地４－２　ＫＯＩＬ４階　４０１ 0120-900-277 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06660 大和田ファミリークリニック　予防医療センター 千葉県柏市豊四季３０１－７ 04-7141-7555 〇 〇 〇 〇

04791 ＪＣＨＯ　船橋中央病院 千葉県船橋市海神６－１３－１０ 047-433-5885 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07360 ロイヤルクリニック 千葉県木更津市清見台３－６－５ 0438-25-6840 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07552 天王台消化器病院 千葉県我孫子市柴崎台１－１８－３８ 04-7185-1199 〇 〇

08438 塩田病院 千葉県勝浦市出水１２２１ 0470-73-1221 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08716 美浜健診プラザ 千葉県千葉市美浜区高洲３－２１－１　イオンマリンピア専門館２Ｆ 043-306-2611 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09540 奏の杜クリニック海浜幕張 千葉県千葉市美浜区ひび野１丁目１４　ａｕｎｅ幕張４階 043-441-5181 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


